         Website:http://www.wascapacitor.com  Tell:86-757-26937167  E-mail:sales@wasvar.com
Three phase capacitors: 450 V, 50 Hz, Box/Square Type
Technical data:
Temperature category: -25℃-50℃
Discharge resistors: 75 V/ 3 min
Dielectric: MKP - metallized PP film
Design: dry type,non PCB
Tandard: IEC 60831
Type
Rated
Voltage
Rated
Capacitance
Static
Capacity
Rated  Current Dimension
Terminal type
(V) (KVAR) (uF) (A) A*B*H/a (mm)
BKMJ0.45-10-3 450 10 157 12.8 252*67*240/225 A
BKMJ0.45-20-3 450 20 314 25.7 234*128*300/219 A
BKMJ0.45-25-3 450 25 393 32 234*128*300/219 A
BKMJ0.45-30-3 450 30 472 38.5 234*128*300/219 A
BKMJ0.45-40-3 450 40 629 51.3 386*128*310/358 A
BKMJ0.45-50-3 450 50 786 64.2 386*128*310/358 A